SYSTEM staff members gave out breakfast 
and lunch with beverages to Scotland County 
School students. This was a great opportunity for 
PIM to provide support to the children of the 
community in need during the COVID-19 pan-
demic. SYSTEM distributed three-hundred and 
sixty-five (365) shelf-tables to children and youth.  

SYSTEM COMMUNITY FESTIVITIES   

2019 Christmas Parade  

SYSTEM celebrated the holiday season by joining 
other community members in the traditional    
Laurinburg Christmas Parade. Participants also 
debuted their  first single titled “Camp STEMula-

[...]

YES PROGRAM ACTIVITIES 

The Program serves as the first point of 
contact for in-school and out-of-school 
youth. 

The YES Program offers workforce pre-
paredness, education, and training neces-
sary to meet the needs of regional em-
ployers.  

YES served one-hundred thirty-seven 
(137) youth in 2019/2020.   

Employability  
Workshop: 
Richmond  

Community 
 College  (RCC) 

College Tour:  
Coastal Carolina 

University  

Obtained Educational Diploma/ Certificate 

29 

Unsubsidized Employment 

39 

Training/Work Skills